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HA KOPOTKOW BOJE —
B @ n 7-10 BEKABPS 2022 & d
OTKpbITbI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu Ha KOpoTKo Boae
Bpecr, 7. -10.12.2022
Event 38 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
10.12.2022 - 17:10 Startlist Final
MupoBoWi pekopa 25.27 MACNEIL, Margaret CAN Abu Dhabi (UAE) 20.12.2021
Pekoppg EBponbl 25.60 TOUSSAINT, Kira NED Amsterdam (NED) 18.12.2020
Pekopg PB 26.05 LUKYPAW, AHacTacus BLR Eindhoven (NED) 04.12.2021

KMC :31.50 / MC:27.76 /| MCMK : 26.33

Jopoxka

Final

damunusa, Nms

ZHYVITSKAYA, Veranika
BURTYLIOVA, Palina
IVASHYNKA, Yana
SHKURDAI, Anastasiya
KATSAPOVA, Alina
SHAUCHENKA, Varvara
KALISTRATAVA, Marharyta
HUDKOVA, Sofiya

ONO U WNPE

Reserves

VOLKOVSKAYA, Lidziya
KRYVASHEYA, Viktoryia

r’p

2005
2006
2004
2003
2006
2006
2007
2007

2005
2006

paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa 3asBoYHOE Bpems

MC BLR Minsk 29.92
KMC BLR Minsk region 29.49
MC BLR  Minsk 28.90
MCMK  BLR Brestregion 28.39
KMC BLR Minsk 28.74
MC BLR Gomel region 29.26
MC BLR Minsk 29.55
MC BLR Minsk 30.10
KMC BLR  Grodno region 30.33
KMC BLR Minsk 30.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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